1
Multi--point Temperature Controller E5ZE-8jjD1jjB-V2
Controls Up to Eight Zones, Built-in
DeviceNet Communications
H Applications include plastic injection and
extrusion machines, and continuous
temperature control processes
H DeviceNet allows the controller to

without using software
H 3-year warranty
Ordering Information
J TEMPERATURE CONTROLLERS
Control
points
Control method Control
output
Heater open circuit/
SSR fault detection
Part numberControl
points
Control method Control
output
Heater open circuit/
SSR fault detection Thermocouple Platinum resistance thermometer
8 Heat
(See Note 1)
Voltage Yes (See Note 2) E5ZE-8AQHD1TCB-V2 E5ZE-8AQHD1PB-V28 Heat
(See Note 1)
Voltage
No E5ZE-8AQAD1TCB-V2 E5ZE-8AQAD1PB-V2
Current
No
E5ZE-8ACAD1TCB-V2 E5ZE-8ACAD1PB-V2
Heat and cool Voltage Yes (See Note 2) E5ZE-8VQHD1TCB-V2 E5ZE-8VQHD1PB-V2Heat and cool Voltage
No E5ZE-8VQAD1TCB-V2 E5ZE-8VQAD1PB-V2
Current
No
E5ZE-8VCAD1TCB-V2 E5ZE-8VCAD1PB-V2
Note: 1. The output operation can be switched to provide cooling control.
2. Models are available without the Heater open circuit/SSR fault detection functions.
3. Number of connectable units will be limited according to remote I/O points at host system.
J ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
Description Specifications Part number
Display unit shows
settings, allows
RS-232C connection; 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz supply voltage E5ZD-SDL1 AC100-240Display unit shows
settings, allows
programming without
RS-232C connection; 24 VDC supply voltage E5ZD-SDL1 DC24
programming without
software; 1/4 DIN size 1.5 m length cable from E5ZE to Display Unit, RS-232C with 25-pin connector ES100-CT022-202software; 1/4 DIN size
1.5 m length cable from E5ZE to Display Unit, RS-232C with 9-pin connector ES100-CT023-202
Current transformer;
order only if using heater
50 A load, 5.8 mm hole dia. E54-CT1
order only if using heater
burnout alarm function 120 A load, 12 mm hole dia. E54-CT3
Software For setup and monitoring SYS-CONFIG V2.0
I/O cable to E5ZE 2 m length cable connects XW2B-20G4 or XW2B-20G5 screw terminals for
control and current transformer inputs and alarm outputs; order 3 cables
E5ZE-CBL200
DeviceNet connectors Color-coded terminals assure correct wiring; plugs into DeviceNet port; order 2 XW4B-05C1-H1-DDeviceNet connectors
One-branch, T-branch tap with three connectors DCN1-1C
Three-branch, T-branch tap with five connectors DCN1-3C
Terminal block with terminating resistor: 121 Ω DRS1-T
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
E5ZE-8VVD1VVB-V2E5ZE-8VVD1VVB-V2
2
Specifications
J TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
Ratings